
Year 10 Long Term Scheme of Learning 2024-25 

Subject: Maths Higher 

 

 

 

Date 
Exams/
Assess 

Unit(s) 

2/9/24  Indices 
Surds 
Surds rationalising  
Recurring decimals 
Quadratic nth term 
Assessment 
Feedback 
Changing the subject with factorising 
 

9/9/24  

16/9/24  

23/9/24  

30/09/24  

7/10/24 
Assess
ment 

14/10/24  

21/10/24  

4/11/24  Sine Rule / cosine Rule 
Sine Area and trig bearings 
Quadratic formula 
Assessment 
Completing the square 
Plotting and sketching graphs 
Arcs and Sectors 

11/11/24  

18/11/24  

25/11/24 
Assess
ment 

2/12/24  

  9/12/24  

16/12/24  

6/1/25  Revise 
PPE 
Feedback 
Segments 
Parallel and perpendicular lines 
Direct and inverse proportion 

13/1/25 PPE 

20/1/25  

27/1/25  

3/2/25  

10/2/25  

24/2/25  Transformations 
Similar shapes 
Assessment 
Congruence similar APV 
Iteration 
 

3/3/25  

10/3/25 
Assess

ment 

17/3/25  

24/3/25  

31/3/25  

21/4/25  Algebraic Fractions 
Algebraic Fractions 
Assessment 
Limits/Bounds 
Plans and elevations 

28/4/25  

5/5/25 
Assess
ment 

12/5/25  

19/5/25  

2/6/25  Revise 
PPE 
Feedback 
Constructions/Loci 
Trig graphs 
Exact trig 
Review/Prepare  

9/6/25 PPE 

16/6/25  

23/6/25  

30/6/25  
7/7/25  
14/7/25  

 


